
The quality you expect PRODUCT FACTS

Nilfisk GWD 300 is a series of wet and dry professional
vacuum cleaners. The ergonomic and modern design makes
them easy to handle and highly functional. The GWD 300
range incorporates all of the attention-to-detail that have made
Nilfisk-Advance the brand of choice amongst cleaning
professionals.

All models are based on a modular design, with different tank
capacities of 20, 35, 50 and 75 litres. The Craftsman variants
include a power socket for electric tools, automatic on/off, and
delayed action shut down on automatic mode. There are also 3
variants with durable steel container available.

� A range of vacuums to meet most every day wet and dry
pick up needs

� HEPA and cartridge filter available
� Variants with durable steel containers in 35 or 75 litres
� Craftsman's version with power socket, automatic on/off and

delayed action
� Fast access to float basket and filters for cleaning and

maintenance
� Modular design allows easy and flexible interchange of

platforms
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Model GWD 320 / 320 C GWD 335 / 335 C GWD 350 GWD 350

Ref. no 905 8101 010 905 8303 010 905 8401 010 905 8405 010

Description GWD 320 EU 220-240V GWD 335 AUS/NZ 220-240V GWD 350 EU 220-240V GWD 350 TW 110-120V

PRODUCT FEATURES

INCL. ACCESSORIES

140 8244 000 BRUSH NOZZLE 32 MM

140 8012 000 CREVICE NOZZLE

140 8246 040 EXTENSION TUBE 32MM

140 9597 500 EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D40

140 9512 500 FILTER SACK

140 8658 500 FILTER SACK GD 320/GWD300

140 7604 500 HOSE 32X530 GWD350/375

140 9596 500 HOSE HANDLE STEEL D40

140 6430 500 HOSE PLASTIC 32 MM

140 9595 500 HOSE PLASTIC D40

140 8682 500 MOTOR FILTER

140 9599 500 NOZZLE CREVICE D40

140 9598 510 NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D32

140 9598 530 NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D40

140 9598 520 NOZZLE WET D40

140 9598 500 NOZZLE WET RUBB.STRIP D32

Technical specifications GWD 320 / 320 C GWD 335 / 335 C GWD 350 GWD 350

PLUG TYPE EU AUS/NZ EU TW

VOLT/FREQUENCY (V/HZ) 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 110-120/50-60

IP PROTECTION CLASS 24 24 24 24

RATED POWER (W) 1350 1350 1350 1050

SUCTION POWER END OF TUBE (W) 280 280 280 280

AIRFLOW (L/SEC) 37 37 42 42

VACUUM AT NOZZLE (KPA) 22 22 22 22

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (DB(A) BS 5415) 64 64 64 64

SOUND POWER LEVEL (DB(A)IEC 704) 82 82 82 82

TANK CAPACITY (L) 20 35 50 50

DUST BAG CAPACITY ( L ) 13 17 30 30

MAIN FILTER AREA (CM²) 1350 1350 2260 2260

BRUSH DIAMETER (MM) - - - -

LENGTH X WIDTH X HEIGHT (CM) 44X41X57 44x41x72 64x60x89 64x60x89

WEIGHT (KG) 7,7 8 20 20

CABLE LENGTH (M) 10 10 10 10
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Model GWD 350-2 GWD 350-2 GWD 375-2

Ref. no 905 8501 010 905 8503 010 905 8801 010

Description GWD 350-2 EU 220-240V GWD 350-2 AU/NZ 220-240V GWD 375-2 EU 220-240 V

PRODUCT FEATURES

INCL. ACCESSORIES

140 8244 000 BRUSH NOZZLE 32 MM

140 8012 000 CREVICE NOZZLE

140 8246 040 EXTENSION TUBE 32MM

140 9597 500 EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D40

140 9512 500 FILTER SACK

140 8658 500 FILTER SACK GD 320/GWD300

140 7604 500 HOSE 32X530 GWD350/375

140 9596 500 HOSE HANDLE STEEL D40

140 6430 500 HOSE PLASTIC 32 MM

140 9595 500 HOSE PLASTIC D40

140 8682 500 MOTOR FILTER

140 9599 500 NOZZLE CREVICE D40

140 9598 510 NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D32

140 9598 530 NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D40

140 9598 520 NOZZLE WET D40

140 9598 500 NOZZLE WET RUBB.STRIP D32

Technical specifications GWD 350-2 GWD 350-2 GWD 375-2

PLUG TYPE EU AUS/NZ EU

VOLT/FREQUENCY (V/HZ) 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60

IP PROTECTION CLASS 24 24 24

RATED POWER (W) 2700 2400 2700

SUCTION POWER END OF TUBE (W) 425 425 425

AIRFLOW (L/SEC) 60 60 60

VACUUM AT NOZZLE (KPA) 22 22 22

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (DB(A) BS 5415) 66 66 66

SOUND POWER LEVEL (DB(A)IEC 704) 84 84 84

TANK CAPACITY (L) 50 50 75

DUST BAG CAPACITY ( L ) 30 30 34

MAIN FILTER AREA (CM²) 2260 2260 2260

BRUSH DIAMETER (MM) - - -

LENGTH X WIDTH X HEIGHT (CM) 64x60x89 64x60x89 64x60x100

WEIGHT (KG) 21,5 21,5 22

CABLE LENGTH (M) 10 10 10
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Accessories Ref. no Min.
required

GWD 320 / 320
C

GWD 335 / 335
C

GWD
350

GWD 350-
2

GWD 375-
2

Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 140 6700 000 1

NOZZLE WET RUBB.STRIP D32 140 9598 500 1

NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D32 140 9598 510 1

NOZZLE WET D40 140 9598 520 1

NOZZLE DRY BRUSH D40 140 9598 530 1

Round brush nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE 32 MM 140 8244 000 1

Crevice nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE 140 8012 000 1

NOZZLE CREVICE D40 140 9599 500 1

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE 32MM 140 8246 040 1

HOSE HANDLE STEEL D40 140 9596 500 1

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D40 140 9597 500 1

Hose Vacuum cleaners

HOSE PLASTIC 32 MM 140 6430 500 1

HOSE 32X530 GWD350/375 140 7604 500 1

HOSE PLASTIC D40 140 9595 500 1

Filters

FILTER SACK GD 320/GWD300 140 8658 500 1

MOTOR FILTER 140 8682 500 1

FILTER SACK 140 9512 500 1

Others

ELECTRIC OUTLET F/AU/NZ P 140 8690 520 1
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